
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-3 1250Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Aidric L. 104 6 2.2693 2.2580 2.2820 0.0081

Alex F. 105 6 2.3147 2.2990 2.3280 0.0099

Alexander P. 106 6 2.2860 2.2810 2.2950 0.0051

Annalise L. 114 6 2.4803 2.3570 2.7270 0.1412

Brooklyn H. 91 6 2.4235 2.3900 2.4510 0.0203

Carson O. 92 6 2.3368 2.3250 2.3460 0.0079

Clayson C. 107 6 2.3280 2.3200 2.3430 0.0091

Emri S. 93 6 2.3328 2.3150 2.3870 0.0269

Erika I. 108 6 2.3360 2.3100 2.3560 0.0160

Isaac E. 94 6 2.3725 2.3520 2.3950 0.0164

Jack H. 109 6 2.2967 2.2840 2.3100 0.0092

Kai B. 95 6 2.3103 2.2980 2.3220 0.0082

Kate F. 96 6 2.3058 2.2940 2.3280 0.0124

Kelsey S. 97 6 2.3335 2.3170 2.3480 0.0109

Lilly N. 98 6 2.2978 2.2860 2.3100 0.0095

Lincoln H. 99 6 2.3638 2.2850 2.3990 0.0400

Makai W. 110 6 2.3203 2.3070 2.3430 0.0139

Matthew H. 100 6 2.3125 2.2960 2.3230 0.0122

Micah B. 101 6 2.3240 2.3180 2.3430 0.0095
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Group Statistics
3-3 1250Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Michael T. 111 6 2.2947 2.2890 2.3020 0.0048

Natalie M. 102 6 2.3200 2.3010 2.3720 0.0268

Reid M. 112 6 2.3108 2.2950 2.3280 0.0116

Samuel T. 113 6 2.3105 2.3000 2.3170 0.0077

Von B. 103 6 2.3497 2.3270 2.3780 0.0192
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Group Statistics
3-3 1250Group:

110W., Makai

113T., Samuel

111T., Michael

97S., Kelsey

93S., Emri

106P., Alexander

92O., Carson

98N., Lilly

112M., Reid

102M., Natalie

114L., Annalise

104L., Aidric

108I., Erika

100H., Matthew

99H., Lincoln

109H., Jack

91H., Brooklyn

96F., Kate

105F., Alex

94E., Isaac

107C., Clayson

103B., Von

101B., Micah

95B., Kai

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 1 5 0 0 0

6 0 0 1 4 1 0

6 0 1 0 1 3 1

6 0 1 1 0 4 0

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 1 1 1 2 0 1

6 0 2 2 2 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 2 3 1 0 0 0

6 1 0 0 0 1 4

6 0 2 3 0 1 0

6 0 1 0 0 5 0

6 5 1 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 1 1 2 2 0 0

6 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 1 3 1 1 0 0

6 0 0 2 0 3 1

6 5 1 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 5 0 1

6 1 0 1 1 2 1

6 3 2 1 0 0 0

6 1 2 1 2 0 0

6 1 1 1 2 0 1

Car#Racer Name
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